## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

| Sl. No. – site bills<br>register | Lee       | 17                        | Date<br>Regi | - site bi              | 15 2-7/11/2002<br>Hayflw shtinn |                  |                        |  |  |
|----------------------------------|-----------|---------------------------|--------------|------------------------|---------------------------------|------------------|------------------------|--|--|
| Company Name:                    |           | 1                         | Site:        | ster                   |                                 | 11               | alterna                |  |  |
| Name of Contractor               |           | leurhne                   |              |                        | naffin summer                   |                  |                        |  |  |
| Nature of work                   |           | sc ffoldy of Afreley whe. |              |                        |                                 |                  |                        |  |  |
| Work done                        | From Da   |                           | 12/10        | T                      | Date                            | 26/1             | 1/2020.                |  |  |
| Sl. Villa/Flat/block no<br>No.   | D. Qty.   | Ra                        | te           | Units                  | Amou                            | int              | Contractors<br>bill no |  |  |
| 1. A'blill-sattsid               |           | 10 5                      | - N          | 811                    | 115                             | JD. N            |                        |  |  |
| 2. Coperfull planting 2          | chi       |                           |              |                        |                                 |                  |                        |  |  |
| 4. List of le Confe              | 1 58      | 380 7                     | - N          | sr                     | 41                              | 160·W,           |                        |  |  |
| 5. will 2015 plats /A.           | in j      |                           |              |                        |                                 |                  |                        |  |  |
| 6. whe se folding.               |           |                           |              |                        |                                 |                  |                        |  |  |
| C-shull Safet-                   |           | TS.00 (                   | 0.50         | sut                    | 427.50                          |                  |                        |  |  |
| 9. XIN Jonn He                   |           | 280 (                     | 1.50         | 812 1                  |                                 | 0.2'             |                        |  |  |
| 10. Shy sean He                  |           |                           | 0.50         | 84                     | 10                              | 33.07            |                        |  |  |
|                                  | otal:     |                           | 8            |                        | 55                              | 310.57           |                        |  |  |
| Bill required                    | FYES [    | NO.                       | GST          | bill requi             | red                             | □ YES            | ∃ NO.                  |  |  |
| Measurement &                    |           |                           |              | urement d              |                                 | □ Enclosed       |                        |  |  |
| estimate sheet:<br>PO/WO no.     | □ Not req | uired                     |              | ate sheet:<br>/O date: |                                 | closed           |                        |  |  |
| Remarks :                        |           |                           |              |                        |                                 |                  |                        |  |  |
|                                  |           |                           |              |                        |                                 |                  |                        |  |  |
|                                  |           |                           |              |                        |                                 |                  |                        |  |  |
|                                  |           |                           |              |                        |                                 |                  |                        |  |  |
|                                  |           |                           |              |                        |                                 |                  |                        |  |  |
| Approved by Project Ma           | nager     | Approved                  | by Desig     | gn Team                | App                             | Approved by M.D. |                        |  |  |
| Date: 27/11/20                   | 22        | Date:                     |              |                        | Date                            | Date:            |                        |  |  |
| Sign: _ lr                       |           | Sign:                     |              |                        | Sign:                           |                  |                        |  |  |

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Contractor signin K. Solay 00

| <b>ESTIMATE SHEET</b> | HEET                 |   |                     |                  |              |              |             |
|-----------------------|----------------------|---|---------------------|------------------|--------------|--------------|-------------|
| Topic:                |                      | South & west side compound wall& c block-Basement-01 draiway slab hacking& scaffolding work Prepared by: sobhanbabu | t-01 draiway slab h | lacking& scaffol | ding work    | Prepared by: | sobhanbabu  |
| company:              |                      | Mppl  |                     |                  |              | Date:        | 25-Nov-20   |
| Project:              |                      | May Flower Platinum   |                     |                  |              |              |             |
| Contractor Name:      | Ime:                 | K.Krishna.  |                     |                  |              |              |             |
| S.No.                 | Item Head            | Item Description  | Quantity            | Units            | Rate         | Amount       | Grand Total |
|                       | Ablock-South side cc | Ablock-South side compound wall 2nd coat plastering purpose scaffolding work  | c.                  |                  |              |              |             |
|                       |                      | scaffolding work outer side   | 2310.00             | sft              | 5.00         | 11550.00     |             |
| 2                     | Ablock-West side co  | Ablock-West side compound wall plastering &painting work pupose scaffolding work.                                   | work.               |                  |              |              |             |
|                       |                      | double scaffolding work   | 5880.00             | sft              | 7.00         | 41160.00     |             |
| ω                     | C -block-Basement-1  | C -block-Basement-1 East side Revised Retaining wall,col's& slab hacking wol  |                     |                  |              |              |             |
|                       |                      | Epantion joint col's&R/W wall col's hacking work  | 855.00              | sft              | 0.50         | 427.50       |             |
|                       |                      | Retaining wall inner side hacking work  | 2280.00             | sft              | 0.50         | 1140.00      |             |
|                       |                      | slab&Beams hacking work   | 2066.13             | sft              | 0.50         | 1033.07      |             |
|                       |                      |   |                     |                  |              | 55310.57     | 55310.57    |
|                       |                      |   |                     | -                | Total Amount | t            | 55310.57    |
|                       |                      |   |                     |                  |              |              |             |
|                       | Total Amount in wo   | Total Amount in words Fifty five Thousand three Hundred and ten only  |                     |                  |              |              |             |
|                       |                      |   |                     |                  |              |              |             |
|                       |                      |   |                     |                  |              |              |             |

| Retain<br>Stab&E<br>B t | Retain<br>B to<br>B to<br>B to | Retain<br>B t<br>B t | Retain<br>B tr<br>slab&F<br>B t | Retain<br>B t<br>slab&F | Retain<br>B t | Retain<br>B t           | Retain            |  |              | Bt           | Epanti   | 3 C -bio   |  |                                    | 2 Ablock   |                          | 1 Ablock  | S.No Ite         |                   | Contractor Name: | Project:            | company: | Topic:   | MEASUREMENT SHEET |  |
|-------------------------|--------------------------------|----------------------|---------------------------------|-------------------------|---------------|-------------------------|-------------------|--|--------------|--------------|--|------------|--|------------------------------------|--|--------------------------|---|------------------|-------------------|------------------|---------------------|----------|--|-------------------|--|
| B to ) grius            |                                |                      |                                 |                         |               | slab&Beams hacking work | B to j grids      | ing wall inner                         |              | B to j grids | on joint col's                                   | X-Dasement | Desserves                                |                                    | -West side c   |                          | -South side of  | Item Head        |                   |                  |                     |          |  |                   |  |
| B3                      |                                | 82                   |                                 | Beams B1                | slab celling  | ng work                 | wall hacking work | Retaining wall inner side hacking work | CB3(12"x18") | CB1(12"x15") | Epantion joint col's&R/W wall col's nacking work |            | 101 East side Devised Detaining wall col | double scaffolding work outer side | Ablock-West side compound wall plastering &painting work pupose scaffolding work | single scaffolding work. | Ablock-South side compound wall 2nd coat plastering purpose scattolding work. | Item Description |                   | K.Krishna.       | May Flower Platinum | Mppl     | South & west side compound wall& c block-Basement-01 draiway slab, beams, co |                   |  |
| /6.00                   |                                | 10 00                | 15.75                           | 15.75                   | 91.00         | 8                       | 114:00            | 112 00                                 | 5.00         | 4.30         | 4 60   |            | s& slab hacking work                     | 245.00                             | pupose scaffolding work.   | UD.Col                   | se scattolding work.  | Leilyui          | Length            | >                |                     |          | c block-Basement-01 draiwa   |                   |  |
| 3 50                    | 1.00                           | 2 50                 | 2.50                            | 2.20                    | 2.02          | 16 50                   |                   | 1.00                                   | 1.00         | 1 00         | 1 00   |            |  | 1.00                               |  | 1.00                     | 4 00  |                  | Width             | ת                |                     |          |  |                   |  |
| 1.00                    |                                | 1.00                 | 1.00                            | 1 00                    | 1.00          | 1.00                    |                   | 10.00                                  |              | 10.00        | 10.00  |            |  | 20117                              | 34 00  |                          | 14.00   |                  | Height            | c                |                     |          | S nacking scalloiding work   | 1 0 pooffoldi     |  |
| -                       |                                | ŀ                    | •                               | 7                       | 2             |                         |                   | 2                                      |              | 9            | 9  |            |  |                                    | 1  |                          | 1   |                  | nos               | 0                |                     |          |  |                   |  |
|                         | 28.13                          | 130.00               | 100 00                          | 275.63                  | 70.88         | 1501.50                 |                   | 2280.00                                |              | 450.00       | 405.00   |            |  |                                    | 5880.00  |                          | 2310.00   |                  | Quantity          | m                |                     |          | Date:  | Dranarad by:      |  |
|                         | stt                            | 116                  | cĦ                              | sft                     | sft           | sft                     |                   | sft                                    |              | sft          | sft  |            |  |                                    | sft  |                          | sft   |                  | Units             | П                |                     |          | Date: 27-Nov-20  | enhanhahu         |  |
|                         |                                |                      |                                 |                         |               |                         |                   | 2280.00                                | 855.00       |              |  |            |  |                                    | 5880.00  |                          | 2310.00   |                  | <b>Total Head</b> | G                |                     |          |  |                   |  |

.

## Bill for Consumable K.Krishna. Mallapur,Malkajgiri. Hyderabad

Date:27.11.2020

 In favor of:
 MPL

 Project / Site:
 MFP

 Location:
 82/1. Mallapur

 Type of Work:South & west side compound wall & c block-Basement-01 draiway slab

 hacking & scaffolding work

 Towards:
 Allowance for Consumables.

| S No. | Description                                     | Amount       |
|-------|---|--------------|
| 1.    | Brief description of work done:South &west side |              |
|       | compound wall& c block-Basement-01 draiway slab | Rs-11,062=00 |
|       | hacking& scaffolding work                       |              |
|       | Total amount =Rs.55,310=00                      |              |
|       | from date : 12.10.2020 to 26.11.2020            |              |

Amount in words :Eleven thousand sixty two Rupees only.

Sign: \_\_\_\_\_

## Bill for Equipment Allowance K.Krishna. Mallapur,Malkajgiri. Hyderabad

Date:27.11.20

 In favor of:
 MPL

 Project / Site:
 MFP

 Location:
 82/1. Mallapur

 Type of Work:South & west side compound wall& c block-Basement-01 draiway slab hacking& scaffolding work

 Towards:
 Allowance for Equipment.

| S No. | Description                                     | Amount        |
|-------|---|---------------|
| 1.    | Brief description of work done:South &west side |               |
|       | compound wall& c block-Basement-01 draiway slab | Rs. 22,124=00 |
|       | hacking& scaffolding work                       |               |
|       | Total amount =Rs.55,310=00                      |               |
|       | from date :12.11.2020 to 26.11.2020             |               |

Amount in words :Twenty two Thousand one hundrad and twenty four only.

Sign: \_\_\_\_\_

## Bill for Labour charges K.Krishna. Mallapur,Malkajgiri. Hyderabad

Date:27.11.20

 In favor of:
 MPL

 Project / Site:
 MFP

 Location:
 82/1. Mallapur.

 Type of Work:South & west side compound wall& c block-Basement-01 draiway slab hacking& scaffolding work

 Towards:
 Labour Charges

| S No. | Description  | Amount       |
|-------|--|--------------|
| 1.    | Brief description of work doneSouth &west side<br>compound wall& c block-Basement-01 draiway slab<br>hacking& scaffolding work:<br>Total amount =Rs.55,310.00=00 | Rs.22,124=00 |
|       | from date : 12.11.2019 to 26.11.2020   |              |

Amount in words : Twenty two Thousand one hundrad and twenty four only.

Sign: